Whether you are planning an informal party with just your closest friends and family, or a larger more traditional

celebration of up to 150 guests, The Clarendon can provide just the right room for your celebration.

The Meridian Suite

The Westcombe Park Suite
The Regency Suite

The Chart Bar / Private Lounge
Goffers

The Heathview Suite

The Garden

ROOM HIRE PRICES

up to 150 guests
up to 120 guests
up to 70 guests
up to 70 guests
up to 50 guests
up to 20 guests

up to 150 guests

HOW TO BOOK

FRIDAY-SATURDAY
£1,250

£850
£500
£300
£300
£250
POA

SUNDAY-THURSDAY
£750

£650
£400
£250
£250
£200

POA

An initial deposit of £750.00 will be required. Smaller functions where the value of the booking is less than £1,000

only require a £500 deposit.

THE

CLARENDON

The Clarendon Hotel, Montpelier Row, Blackheath Village, London SE3 oRW
+44 020 8318 4321 weddings@clarendonhotel.com www.clarendonhotel.com



