## Your Celebration 2022



Whether you are planning an informal party with just your closest friends and family, or a larger more traditional celebration of up to 150 guests, The Clarendon can provide just the right room for your celebration.

## **ROOM HIRE PRICES**

The Meridian Suite	up to 150 guests	FRIDAY-SATURDAY £1,250	SUNDAY-THURSDAY £750
The Westcombe Park Suite	up to 120 guests	£850	£650
The Regency Suite	up to 70 guests	£500	£400
The Chart Bar / Private Lounge	up to 70 guests	£300	£250
Goffers	up to 50 guests	£300	£250
The Heathview Suite	up to 20 guests	£250	£200
The Garden	up to 150 guests	POA	POA

## **HOW TO BOOK**

An initial deposit of £750.00 will be required. Smaller functions where the value of the booking is less than £1,000 only require a £500 deposit.